
2016 Rackspace Tournament 
April 30, 2016 

 
 

Primary Championship Awards 
 

Individual: 
Trophies top 10 

(3.0 – 5.0 points) 
 

Tiebreak trophies to those tying with 10th place 
(3.0 points) 

 
Team: 

 
Trophies to top 3 teams 

 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Wu, Ethan  Q (3,Hardy Oak Elementary, San Antoni) 1272    5.0   16.0   12.0   18.0   36.0   15.0
 2 Schroeder, Luke Price (5,MH Specht Elementary, San Antoni) 1129    4.0   15.0   10.0   17.0   24.0   14.0
 3 Bandaru, Tarun (9,GHNO) 1022    4.0   14.5    9.5   16.5   23.0   12.0
 4 Duong, Kevin (6,BlattE) 1102    4.0   14.0    9.0   15.0   20.0   13.0
 5 Laddha, Shubh Jayesh (10,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 1011    4.0   13.0    9.0   15.0   22.0   12.0
 6 Bao, Edward Ming (21,Vineyard Ranch Elementary, San A) 670    4.0   11.5    7.5   12.5   17.0   11.0
 7 Yu, Justin (12,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 924    4.0   11.0    6.0   12.0   14.0   11.0
 8 Zeng, Jacob Meng (17,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 759    3.5   11.0    7.5   13.0   16.5   10.0
 9 Peng, Roger (13,Canyon Creek Elementary, Austin,) 865    3.5    8.5    4.5    8.5    9.0   10.0

 10 Gedala, Aarav (16,Keystone, San Antonio, TX) 759    3.0   12.5    8.5   14.5   14.0   11.0
 11 Sivakumar, Arnav Kanu (8,WhiteStone Elementary, Leander, ) 1043    3.0   12.5    8.5   14.5   13.0   12.0
 12 Tanniru, Abhinav (20,Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round R) 677    3.0   12.5    8.5   14.5   13.0   10.0
 13 Xu, Isabel (14,Bob Beard Elementary, San Antoni) 799    3.0   12.5    8.5   14.0   12.0   10.0
 14 Kannan, Aadhi M (18,Bob Beard Elementary, San Antoni) 757    3.0   11.0    7.0   11.5    7.0    9.0
 15 Laddha, Yash Jayesh (11,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 932    3.0   10.0    7.0   10.0    8.0    9.0
 16 John, Isaiah Abraham (41,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 417    3.0   10.0    6.5   10.0    7.0    8.0
 17 Seda, Oscar Andre (4,CokerE) 1143    3.0    9.5    6.5   11.5   12.0    8.0
 18 Duong, Katie (15,BlattE) 788    3.0    9.0    5.0   10.0    8.0    8.0
 19 Mallireddy, Akshay (22,Harmony School of Political Scie) 657    2.5    9.5    9.5   15.5   13.0    9.5
 20 Stidham, Allen Anthony (43,WdrStE) nnnn    2.5    8.0    8.0   11.5    7.5    6.5
 21 Leach, Kaleo Javon (42,BltE) 402    2.5    5.5    5.5    8.0    7.0    5.0
 22 Bandaru, Tanvi (7,GHNO) 1066    2.5    4.5    4.5    8.0   12.5   10.0
 23 Christian , Bryce  Kyle (30,BltE) 502    2.0   12.0   10.0   16.0   10.0    7.0
 24 Boyapalle, Saaketh Red (36,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 443    2.0   10.0    8.5   14.0    7.0    6.0
 25 Mehta, Yash A (35,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 446    2.0    9.0    8.0   12.0    6.0    6.0
 26 Hecox, Patrick  Matthew (28,MornE) 531    2.0    8.5    7.5   11.5    6.0    4.0
 27 Fabacher, Richard Howard (25,BltE) 566    2.0    8.0    7.0   12.0    4.0    7.0
 28 Guzman, Johnny (24,CastE) 592    2.0    7.5    6.5   10.5    5.0    6.0
 29 Castilleja, Addison (23,St Matthews Catholic, San Antoni) 593    2.0    5.5    5.0   10.5    3.0    4.0
 30 Qu, Berntrand Wei (39,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 423    2.0    5.5    5.0    8.5    3.0    3.0
 31 McDonald, Frank (27,Carl Wanke, San Antonio, TX) 553    2.0    4.0    4.0    7.5    2.0    2.0
 32 Dylla, Travis (33,St Matthews Catholic, San Antoni) 479    1.5    7.0    6.0   10.0    3.5    2.5
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum
 33 Hay, Rhegan Lee Ann (19,MornE) 743    1.5    4.5    3.5    7.0    3.5    3.5
 34 Cruz, Natan (29,St Matthews Catholic, San Antoni) 529    1.5    3.5    3.5    7.5    2.0    5.0
 35 Juro, Daniela (26,Bob Beard Elementary, San Antoni) 562    1.0    8.5    8.0   12.5    1.0    4.0
 36 Cone, Maxi (38,St Matthews Catholic, San Antoni) 429    1.0    8.5    7.0   11.5    3.0    5.0
 37 Pando, Aleesa (32,St Matthews Catholic, San Antoni) 480    1.0    8.0    6.5   12.0    3.0    4.0
 38 Hsieh, Connor (40,StGE) 422    1.0    7.0    5.5   11.0    3.0    3.0
 39 Schuster, Mason Lee (37,MontSA) 441    1.0    5.0    5.0    8.0    0.0    0.0
 40 Heeney, Jack (34,St Matthews Catholic, San Antoni) 475    0.5    3.5    3.5    6.5    0.0    1.0
 41 Jin, Tony (1,Bob Beard Elementary, San Antoni) 1372    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

&42 Chen, Jeason (2,Bob Beard Elementary, San Antoni) 1334    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
&43 Richie, Roshan (31,Harmony Science School, Austin, ) 481    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 MornE MornE (2)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Hay, Rhegan Lee Ann (0.0,743)
  Hecox, Patrick  Matthew (0.0,531)

2 EEE Elsa England Elementary, Austin (2)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Laddha, Shubh Jayesh (0.0,1011)
  Laddha, Yash Jayesh (0.0,932)

3 StMaC St Matthews Catholic, San Anton (6)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Castilleja, Addison (0.0,593)
  Cruz, Natan (0.0,529)
  Pando, Aleesa (0.0,480)
  Dylla, Travis (0.0,479)
  Heeney, Jack (0.0,475)
  Cone, Maxi (0.0,429)

4 PatS Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin (3)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Mehta, Yash A (0.0,446)
  Boyapalle, Saaketh Reddy (0.0,443)
  John, Isaiah Abraham (0.0,417)

5 Laurel Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aus (3)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Yu, Justin (0.0,924)
  Zeng, Jacob Meng (0.0,759)
  Qu, Berntrand Wei (0.0,423)

6 BlattE BlattE (2)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Duong, Kevin (0.0,1102)
  Duong, Katie (0.0,788)

7 BBrdE Bob Beard Elementary, San Anton (5)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Jin, Tony (0.0,1372)
  Chen, Jeason (0.0,1334)
  Xu, Isabel (0.0,799)
  Kannan, Aadhi M (0.0,757)
  Juro, Daniela (0.0,562)

8 BltE BltE (2)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Fabacher, Richard Howard (0.0,566)
  Christian , Bryce  Kyle (0.0,502)

9 GHNO GHNO (2)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Bandaru, Tanvi (0.0,1066)
  Bandaru, Tarun (0.0,1022)

10 CastE CastE (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Guzman, Johnny (0.0,592)

11 HarPol Harmony School of Political Sci (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Mallireddy, Akshay (0.0,657)

12 WhitSE WhiteStone Elementary, Leander, (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Sivakumar, Arnav Kanu (0.0,1043)

13 Key Keystone, San Antonio, TX (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Gedala, Aarav (0.0,759)

14 HarO Hardy Oak Elementary, San Anton (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Wu, Ethan  Q (0.0,1272)

15 CarW Carl Wanke, San Antonio, TX (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  McDonald, Frank (0.0,553)

16 HSS Harmony Science School, Austin, (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Richie, Roshan (0.0,481)

17 StGE StGE (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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  Hsieh, Connor (0.0,422)

18 CanCrk Canyon Creek Elementary, Austin (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Peng, Roger (0.0,865)

19 Specht MH Specht Elementary, San Anton (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Schroeder, Luke Price (0.0,1129)

20 MontSA MontSA (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Schuster, Mason Lee (0.0,441)

21 VinRan Vineyard Ranch Elementary, San  (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Bao, Edward Ming (0.0,670)

22 WdrStE WdrStE (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Stidham, Allen Anthony (0.0,nnnn)

23 CokerE CokerE (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Seda, Oscar Andre (0.0,1143)

24 Cactus Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round  (1)    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
  Tanniru, Abhinav (0.0,677)
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